
Credit Card Statement Template with Running Balance
A credit card statement template with running balance provides a clear, organized view of monthly transactions and
remaining credit. This helps users track their expenses and manage their budget effectively. The template enhances
financial awareness and simplifies expense monitoring.

Date Description Charge Credit Running Balance

2024-05-01 Previous Balance - - $1,250.00

2024-05-03 Grocery Store $75.20 - $1,325.20

2024-05-05 Online Subscription $11.99 - $1,337.19

2024-05-08 Gas Station $45.60 - $1,382.79

2024-05-12 Payment Received - $400.00 $982.79

2024-05-16 Coffee Shop $5.80 - $988.59

2024-05-18 Restaurant $38.00 - $1,026.59

2024-05-25 Retail Store $120.45 - $1,147.04

2024-05-30 Payment Received - $600.00 $547.04

Note: Keep track of your transactions regularly and clear your credit card dues on time to maintain a healthy credit score.
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